26-Dec-23

ROLLNO
ENROL NC

REMARK/
WITH HELD

22135363
P72729

uTo

22135364

RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 10f 14

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME
MOTHER'S NAME

R1800233130126 BIHARI LAL

uTD

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

MIE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT o

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX O87 MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
ANITA PUROHIT HDC105 4.5 040 32 060 30 62 B+ 7 315
BADRINARAYAN VYAS _ H HDCIO6 45 040 35 060 39 74 A 8 36
BHAGVATI VYAS UR HDC107 4.5 040 33 060 20 53 B 6 27
REG MDC108 4.5 040 33 080 44 74 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL a4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 A 8 32
VOCE {(VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 194.5
RESULT : SGPA : 7.48 PASS
APOORAV KUMAR MEHRA HDC105 45 040 27 060 29 56 B 6 27
_ H HDC106 45 040 23 060 38 61 B+ 7 315
MADHU BAl sC HDC107 45 040 30 060 3 53 B 6 27
REG HDC108 45 040 33 080 46 79 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP}.[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREKENSIVE VIVA cVwV 4 B & 24
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 173.5

RESULT : SGPA : 6.67 PASS



26-Dec-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 2 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ROLLNO NAME M CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY »  COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT ~ MAX 0BT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mARKS GRADE PCINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22135365 DEEPTI DEEPA HDC105 45 040 29 060 32 61 B+ 7 315
R2007038440019 BSABAN PRASAD SINGH | H HDCI06 45 040 26 060 40 66 B+ 7 315
KAMLA DEVI UR HDC107 4.5 040 33 060 7 60 B+ 7 315
uth REG  HDC108 45 o040 33 09 4 73 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 A 8 32
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 190.5
RESULT : SGPA:  7.33 PASS
22135366 DURGESH SINGH THAKUR HDC105 4.5 040 26 060 21 47 C 5 225
RE1900233130174 LAXMISINGH THAKUR | H HDC106 45 040 24 060 34 58 B 6 27
KUSUM THAKUR OBC  HDC107 45 040 30 060 3 52 B 6 27
uth REG  HOCl08 45 o040 32 20 4 72 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL T B 6 24
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 8 6 24

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 160.5

RESULT : SGPA : 6.17 PASS



26-Dec-23 RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI} 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY u_ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT  MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS mARKS GRADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22135367 KU LAXMi BHORE HDC105 4.5 040 27 060 31 58 B 6 27
R22001U0100019 RAM SURESH BHORE | H HDCl06 45 040 24 060 41 65 B+ 7 315
GYANWATI BHORE 5C HDC107 4.5 040 31 060 g 59 B 6 27
uth REG  HDC108 45 o040 31 %9 41 72 A 8 36
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvyV 4 B 6 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 173.5
RESULT : SGPA:  6.67 PASS
22135368 MAMTA THAPA HDC105 4.5 040 32 060 34 66 B+ 7 315
R17002A0410140 RAN BAMADUR THAPA _ H HDC106 45 040 35 060 40 75 A 8 36
NANDKALI THAPA UR HDC107 45 040 32 060 9 61 B+ 7 315
utob REG  HDC108 45 040 33 060 45 78 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 132
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA oW 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 193

RESULT : SGPA . 7.65 PASS



26-Dec-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 11 SEMESTER  JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT g
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY M_ COURSE COURSE MAX QBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS naaRkS GRADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22135369 MANISHA BARI HDC105 4.5 040 32 060 37 69 B+ 7 315
R17002P3570020 PURSHOTTAM BARI | H HDC106 45 040 35 060 39 74 A 8 36
MEENA BARI OBC  HDC107 4.5 040 33 080 39 63 B+ 7 315
uTo REG  HDC108 45 040 32 20 39 71 A 8 36
{SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA WY 4 A B 32
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 195
RESULT : SGPA:  7.50 PASS
22135370 NEHA SONI HDC105 45 040 25 060 41 66 B+ 7 315
BB28712 KOMAL PRASAD SONI _ H HDC106 45 040 31 060 43 74 A 8 36
SHAKUN SONi OBC  HDC107 45 040 31 060 35 62 B+ 7 315
uTh REG  HDC108 45 040 31 00 46 77 A 8 36
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE viva cvyY 4 A 8 32
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 195

RESULT : SGPA : 7.50 PASS



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX

CREDIT MARKS

26-Dec-23
ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — p
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY m A%u%mm COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
22135371 POORNIMA NAVERIYA HDC105 4.5
R1800233040217 RAMAKANT | H  HDCI06 4.5
HEMA UR HDC107 45
uth REG  HDCL08 4.5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CW 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :
22135372 PRACHI PATWARDHAN HDC105 4.5
R17002A0410139 SHRIRAM PATWARDHAN | E HDCIO6 45
BASANTI PATWARDHAN UR HDC107 45
uTD REG  HDC108 4.5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CRED!TS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

040
040

040
040

7.48
040
040
040
040

OBT

26
30

31
31

32
35

32
32

JUNE-2023

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060

PASS

060
060
060
060

08T

38
38

30
45

34
42

22

64
68

61
76

Page 5 of 14

B+
B+

B+
A
A

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

66
77

54

B+
A

B
Ab
B+

Ab

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
PROMOTED BUT FAILIN: HDC108 CVV

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

315
315

31.5
36
32

O 00 o~ o~

8 32

194.5

315
36

27

-~ O i 00 =~

28

00

1225



26-Dec-23

ROLL NO
ENROL NO
REMARK/

WITH HELD

22135373

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 14

NAME

CENTRE  F/H NAME
MOTHER'S NAME

R1900933010645 TEEKARAM

utb

22135374

P1600233060052 RAMAKANT

uto

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT

CATEGORY u COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX 0BT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
PRACH! ROHIT HDC105 4.5 040 26 060 33 59 B 6 27
_ H HDCI06 45 040 26 060 40 66 B+ 7 315
RAJNI sC HDC107 4.5 040 34 060  3p 64 B+ 7 315
REG HDC108 45 040 31 060 46 77 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 130
RESULT : SGPA : 7.31 PASS
PREETI SINGH HDC105 4.5 040 32 060 36 68 B+ 7 315
_ H HDCl06 45 040 35 060 48 83 A+ 9 405
LEELAWATI UR HDC107 45 040 35 060 29 64 B+ 7 315
REG HDC108 4.5 040 30 080 46 76 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cvv 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 199.5

RESULT : SGPA : 7.67 PASS



26 Dec-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 7 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ﬁ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS pMARKS GRADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22135375 PRIYA RAJAK HDC105 4.5 040 31 060 37 68 B+ 7 315
R2007038440001 VIAY KUMAR RAJAK _ H HDC106 45 040 31 060 48 79 A 8 36
UMA RAJAK O08C  HDC107 45 040 35 060 35 70 A g8 36
uto REG  HOC108 45 o040 31 %0 46 77 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].(MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwY 4 A 8 32
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 203.5
RESULT : SGPA:  7.83 PASS
22135376 RAJTILAK SINGH HDC105 4.5 040 26 060 25 51 B 6 27
R16002A0470280 RAGHURAIJ SINGH |  H HDCIO6 45 040 26 060 42 68 B+ 7 315
MUNNI BAf ST HDC107 45 040 31 060 22 53 B 6 27
utb REG  HDCio8 45 o040 30 %9 35 65 B+ 7 315
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE Viva cw 4 8 6 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 169

RESULT : SGPA : 6.50 PASS



26-Dec-23

ROLL NO

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 14

NAME

ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME

REMARK/
WITH HELD

22135377
R1600933010222

uTh

22135378
R14006P3620157

uToD

MOTHER'S NAME

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HIND!) 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX  OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
RISHABH GUPTA HDC105 4.5 040 32 060 33 65 B+ 7 315
RAJESH ) H  HDC106 45 040 35 060 38 73 A 8 36
MADHURI UR HDC107 4.5 040 31 060 37 68 B+ 7 315
REG  HDC108 45 040 31 080 46 77 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVwV 4 A R 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 195
RESULT : SGPA:  7.50 PASS
RUCHI RAJAK HDC105 45 040 30 060 40 70 A 8 36
RAMSWAROOP RAJAK _ H HDClLO6 45 040 31 060 43 74 A g8 36
SANDHYA RAJAK OBC  HDC107 45 040 35 060 54 5 B 6 27
REG  HDC108 4.5 040 31 960 46 77 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MCD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 193 -

RESULT : SGPA: 7.65 PASS



26-Dec-23 RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 9 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI} 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT oy
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY ﬁ COURSE CQURSE MAX OBT MAX  O8T TOTAL LETTER GRADE CRECIT
CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS NMARKS GRADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22135379 SHAHEEN KHAN HDC105 4.5 040 26 060 36 62 B+ 7 315
R1500633050016 RASHID KHAN | H HDC106 4.5 040 26 060 37 63 B+ 7 315
SAYRA KHAN UR HDC107 4.5 040 35 060 74 5 B 6 27
uTo REG  HDC108 4.5 040 30 080 46 76 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKiLL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CWV 4 B 6 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 178
RESULT : SGPA:  6.85 PASS
22135380 SHEELA SAKET HDC105 45 040 26 060 35 61 B+ 7 315
R1907038440030 PHOOL CHAND SAKET | M HDC106 45 040 27 060 43 70 A 8 36
DHANWANTI SAKET SC HDC107 45 040 30 060 56 B 6 27
uto REG  HDC108 4.5 040 31 060 46 77 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A g 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VvV 4 B 6 24

VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 186.5

RESULT : SGPA: 7.17 PASS



Page 10 of 14

26-Dec-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER Aﬁwﬁmv 2022-23
_<_.>.AI_ZU: I SEMESTER JUNE-2023
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NaAME ~ CATEGORY ﬁ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX 0BT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
_ CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS paarkS GRADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIQUS REF APPEARING
22135381 SHIVSHANKAR DUBEY HDC105 45 040 32 060 41 73 A 8 36
R19002P3770073 RAJA RAM DUBEY _ H HDC106 45 040 35 060 44 79 A 8 36
ABHILASHA BAI UR HDC107 45 040 36 060 33 67 B+ 7 315
utb REG HDC108 4.5 040 34 060 46 80 A+ S 40.5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 0 10 40
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 212
RESULT ; SGPA : 8.15 PASS
22135382 SITARAM SINGH THAKUR HDC105 4.5 040 25 060 29 54 B 6 27
R1900233130184 DALSINGH THAKUR _ H HDCI06 45 040 26 060 38 64 B+ 7 315
ANITA THAKUR OBC  HDC107 45 040 31 060 19 60 B+ 7 315%
uto REG HDC108 45 040 30 060 45 77 A 8 136
[SKHL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 186
RESULT ; SGPA : 7.15 PASS



26-Dec-23

ROLLNO
ENROL NO

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

NAME
CENTRE  F/H NAME

ME
ATTEMPT o,

MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS

REMARK/ M
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
22135383 SMRATI CHOUDHARY HDC105
R17006A0410077 NANDLAL CHOUDHARY _ H HDC106
MANJU DEVI CHOUDHARY SC HDC107
uTo REG  HDC108
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VvV
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22135384 SONIYA SHRIVAS HDC105
R19002P3590086 BHAGAT SINGH SHRIVAS ! H  HDC106
PARWATI OBC HDC107
uto REG  HDC108
[SKILL DEVP].IMOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwV
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

4.5
45

4.5
4.5
4

22
4

26

SGPA :

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

22

26

SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040
040

6.85

040
040
040

040

6.85

OBT

26
26

31

31

26
31

30
30

MAX
MARKS MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060

PASS

060
060
060
060

PASS

CBT

30
36

31
41

30
38

30
46

JUNE-2023

56
62

62
72

TOTAL

Page 11 of 14

B+
B+

B+

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

56
69
60
76

B+
B+

B+

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

27
315

315
36
28

b N + = B Y B B o 3

6 24

178

27
315

315
36
28

~ 0~ o~ O

6 24

178



26-Dec-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 12 of 14

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER  JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY u COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS nmarks GRADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING _
22135385 SUMAN PANDEY HDC105 4.5 040 32 060 42 74 A 8 36
P1500233060099 RAJKUMAR PANDEY | H HDCI06 45 040 33 060 40 73 A 8 36
VIMLESH PANDEY UR HDC107 45 040 36 060 33 74 A 8 36
uTD REG  HDC108 45 040 31 00 g5 76 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV a A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 208
RESULT : SGPA:  8.00 PASS
22135386 SWATI VISHWAKARMA HDC105 45 040 26 060 35 61 B+ 7 315
R14001U0180008 KUNVAR PAL VISHWAKARMA | H HDC106 45 040 29 060 38 67 B+ 7 315
RITA VISHWAKARMA OBC  HDC107 45 040 35 060 3 67 B+ 7 315
uth REG  HDC108 45 o040 31 %0 46 77 A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vy 4 B 6 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 182.5

RESULT : SGPA : 7.02 PASS



26-Dec-23

ROLLNO

NAME

ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME

REMARK/
WITH HELD

22135387
R1500533010397

uUTD

22135388
R19002P3590038

utb

MOTHER'S NAME M
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE

TARUN KUMAR CHADAR HDC105 4.5

JAMNA PRASAD CHADAR [ H HDC106 4.5

SEEMA CHADAR SC HDC107 4.5

REG HDC108 4.5

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV a4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA .

VANDANA HDC105 4.5

UMMED SINGH I H HDC106 4.5

RADHA BAI 0OBC HDC107 4.5

REG HDC108 4.5

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwv 4
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26

RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) ! SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

ME
ATTEMPT

CATEGORY Y  COURSE COURSE

RESULT : SGPA:

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX

CREDIT MARKS

040
040

040
040

6.85

040
040

040
040

7.83

OBT

25
25

30
30

31
30

33
31

MAX
MARKS MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060

PASS

060
060
060
060

PASS

OBT

37
36

29
45

39
42

31
46

JUNE-2023

62
61

59
75

Page 13 of 14

B+
B+

B
A
B+

B

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

70
72

64
77

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

315
315

27
36
28

e B = B+ BN B |

6 24

178

36
36

315
36
32

o o0 ~ 0o 0

8 32

203.5
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(HINDI) 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — py

Img‘PW_A\ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY “ COURSE COURSE MAX 8T MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS pARKS GRADE POINT POINT

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

DEAN

Gaagy



